

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 114/2012

BASAVARAJ @ BASAVANNAPPA
PARMESHWAR BANGARGIR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Sridhar, AOR
Mr. Pawan K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsels for the parties
at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

